

Sponsorship opportunities

Join us as an IAS 2025 corporate sponsor and show your commitment to advancing the global HIV response and ending AIDS by 2030.

By participating, you will have the opportunity to showcase your organization's HIV-related initiatives to a global audience of leading scientists, healthcare professionals, civil society representatives, and policy makers. Several sponsorship levels are available, with each tier offering unique opportunities to enhance your brand visibility and foster meaningful connections.

Partnering with IAS 2025 not only positions your brand as a leader in social impact, but also contributes to a future where HIV no longer presents a threat to public health and individual well-being.

Get in touch: jeanne.mencier@iasociety.org

Platinum **USD 100,000 USD 60,000** Platinum-level acknowledgement on conference website Gold-level acknowledgement on conference and conference-related publications website and conference-related publications Right to use the IAS 2025 logo as approved by the IAS Right to use the IAS 2025 logo as approved by the IAS 18m2 complimentary exhibition space at the conference 18m2 complimentary exhibition space at the conference venue venue Priority selection exhibition space*: First round Priority selection exhibition space*: Second round 10% discount on additional exhibition space 5% discount on additional exhibition space 20% discount on additional sponsorship items 10% discount on additional sponsorship items One advertisement on the conference website or one Six complimentary conference registrations advertisement in the printed pocket programme Eight complimentary conference registrations

Silver

USD 30,000

Silver-level acknowledgement on conference website and conference-related publications

Right to use the IAS 2025 logo as approved by the IAS

9m2 complimentary exhibition space at the conference venue

Priority selection exhibition space*: Third round

Four complimentary conference registrations

Bronze

USD 15,000

Bronze-level acknowledgement on conference website and conference-related publications

Right to use the IAS 2025 logo as approved by the IAS

Priority selection exhibition space*: Fourth round

Two complimentary conference registrations

* After the Major Industry Sponsors have selected their spaces.